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Portobello Beach Race 2024

Name Surname
Mickey Breen

Alex Luetchford
Christophe Grant

Neil Jack

Alan Risk

Luke Smithson
David Smith

Linn Denholm
Martyn  Whitwell
Kieran Gaffney
Tommy Zigu

David Waldie
Sean Drysdale
James Mayers
Peter Kirkham-Wareing
Mark Campbell
Micah Daigeaun
Malcolm Parry
Thomas Reynolds
David Worrall
Chris Murray
Julie Oswald
John Shuttleworth
Nick Gollock
Laura Massey
Mark Keast
Joanna Davies
Alisa Winters
Nick Ruane

Ed Kenny
Graeme  Stewart
Robert Stewardson

Class

A\

SEEEEERR

Sv
MV
MSV

MV

MHV
M
MV
FV
MSV
MSV
MV
MSV
FSV
MSV
MSV
FvV
MV
F

FvV
MV

MV
M
M

Club

Corstorphine AAC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Portobello Running Club
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Portobello Running Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Edinburgh Frontrunners
Musselburgh and District Athletics Club

Penicuik Harriers

Portobello

Musselburgh

Portobello

Musselburgh and District Athletics Club
Good time RC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Portobello Running Club

Vegan Runners UK

Musselburgh and District Athletics Club
Hunters Bog Trotters

Portobello Running Club

Cramond

Portobello
Portobello Running Club

22;48
23;39
23;58
24;31
25,28
25;31
27;37
27;38
27:;54
27;57
28;13
28;16
28;21
28;27
28;57
28;59
29;01
29;01
29;04
29;07
29;11
29:26
29;40
30500
30504
30506
30;16
30;40
31;17
31521
31532
31533



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Marc
Paul
Marc
Katie
Marcus
gordon
Andrew
Sam
Steven
Paul
Maxime
Tomas
Rhona
Abby
Cat
Neil
Will
Jane
Alan
Jana
Elaine
Sophie
Ines
Ellie
Heiko
Diane
Lydia
Georgia
Liz
Sarah
Robert
Laura
Eduardo
Rona
Emma
Tiffany
Silvia

Cherrie
Climie
Giamblanco
Hawkins
Fielder
purves
Anderson
Dods
Black
Barnaby
Decocq
Izberovic
Anderson
White
McKelvie
Aitken
Searle
Gardner
Simpson
Middleton
Timoney
Mackay
Castellano
Milne
Witfeld
Aissaoui
Cole

Cole
Atkinson
Organ
McBride
Fearn
Alonso
McBride
Thomas
Ronaldson
Caeiro

MSV
MSV
MV
FvV
MV
MHV
MSV

MSV
MSV

MV
FHV
FvV
FV
MSV
MV
FSV
MHV
FV
FSV

FHV
FHV
MSV
FSV

eS|

MSV
FV

FSV
FSV
FSV

HBHM x Brewdog

Portobello Running Club
HBT

Edinburgh Running Network
Dunbar RC

Dunbar RC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Pitreavie AAC

Porty Dads

Portobello Running Club
Penicuik Harriers

Edinburgh Running Network
Edinburgh RN

Portobello
Lothian Running Club
Vegan Runners UK

West Edinburgh Running Club

31;49
32502
32506
32;29
32;47
32;52
32;51
32;58
33;09
33522
33;24
33;33
34;42
35;36
35;51
36;15
36525
36531
36;50
37;05
37;19
37;23
37526
38;09
38;40
38;40
38;45
38;45
38;47
38;49
39;05
39;14
39;30
40508
40;13
40;21
40539



71
72
73
74
75

Daniel
Cara
Laura
Grant
Ronald

del Cura
McCormick
Plumb
Chisholm
McCormick

FV
FSV
MV
MHV

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club

40;39
42;36
42;43
43;12
48;41



